Specifications subject to change at
Amphenol Broadband Solutions discretion
amphenolbroadband.com  |   Phone: 800-677-2288
Fiber Drops and eAMT
Bulkhead Receptacle
H-Connector
DS-60-2088 Rev. 2.1
OptiTap® is a registered trademark of Corning Optical Communications LLC

Flexible cable exit boot: Provides bend protection for installation and long term use
Applications:
 • FTTH Applications
 • Outdoor Industrial Systems
 Page 2
amphenolbroadband.com  |   Phone: 800-677-2288
Comcast - Fiber Drops and eAMT
DS-60-2088 Rev. 2.1
The H Connector dust cap was designed
to be used as a pulling eye:
Axial Pull Force for Plug to Cable through
the Dust Cap = 100 lb
The H-Connector receptacle: Axial Pull Force for Plug to Adapter
receptacle = 50 lb
CIFA No. Description ABS Part No.
92023 USD Drop cable Full Size (Opti) to SC/UPC with Pulling Sock - Flat Locatable 50 FT no spool C4415-050-995
92024 USD Drop cable Full Size (Opti) to SC/UPC with Pulling Sock - Flat Locatable 100 FT no spool C4415-100-995
92025 USD Drop cable Full Size (Opti) to SC/UPC with Pulling Sock - Flat Locatable 150 FT no spool C4415-150-995
92026 USD Drop cable Full Size (Opti) to SC/UPC with Pulling Sock - Flat Locatable 200 FT no spool C4415-200-995
92027 USD Drop cable Full Size (Opti) to SC/UPC with Pulling Sock - Flat Locatable 250 FT no spool C4415-250-995
92028 USD Drop cable Full Size (Opti)to SC/UPC with Pulling Sock - Flat Locatable 300 FT no spool C4415-300-995
92029 USD Drop cable Full Size (Opti)to SC/UPC with Pulling Sock - Flat Locatable 350 FT no spool C4415-350-995
92030 USD Drop cable Full Size (Opti)to SC/UPC with Pulling Sock - Flat Locatable 400 FT no spool C4415-400-995
92031 USD Drop cable Full Size (Opti)to SC/UPC with Pulling Sock - Flat Locatable 450 FT no spool C4415-450-995
92032 USD Drop cable Full Size (Opti)to SC/UPC with Pulling Sock - Flat Locatable 500 FT tri-flange spool C4415-500-995
92033 USD Drop cable Full Size (Opti)to SC/UPC with Pulling Sock - Flat Locatable 550 FT tri-flange spool C4415-550-995
92036 USD Drop cable Full Size (Opti) to SC/UPC with Pulling Sock - Flat Locatable 700 FT tri-flange spool C4415-700-995
92037 USD Drop cable Full Size (Opti) to SC/UPC with Pulling Sock - Flat Locatable 750 FT tri-flange spool C4415-750-995
92894 USD Drop cable Full Size (Opti) to SC/UPC with Pulling Sock - Flat Locatable 1000 FT tri-flange spool C4415-1000-995
Fiber Drop Ordering Information:
Parameter Specification
Pull Force: 150N (33 Pounds) IEC 61300-2-4
Vibration IEC 61300-2-1
Salt Mist IEC 61300-2-26
Impact IEC 61300-2-12
Temperature IEC 61300-2-22
Humidity IEC 61300-2-22
92895 USD Drop cable Full Size (Opti) to SC/UPC with Pulling Sock - Flat Locatable 1500 FT tri-flange spool C4415-1500-995
305832 USD Drop cable Full Size (Opti) to SC/UPC with Pulling Sock - Flat Locatable 1750 FT tri-flange spool C4415-1750-995
307226 USD Drop cable Full Size (Opti) to SC/UPC with Pulling Sock - Flat Locatable 2000 FT  tri-flange spool C4415-2000-995
307227 USD Drop cable Full Size (Opti) to SC/UPC with Pulling Sock - Flat Locatable 2500 FT tri-flange spool C4415-2500-995
32739 Opti-Tap to SC/APC with Pulling Sock - Flat locatable 15 FT' no spool 942-97681-F0150
32740 Opti-Tap to SC/APC with Pulling Sock - Flat locatable 200 FT no spool 942-97681-F0200
32742 Opti-Tap to SC/APC with Pulling Sock - Flat locatable 300 FT no spool 942-97681-F0300
32744 Opti-Tap to SC/APC with Pulling Sock - Flat locatable 400 FT no spool 942-97681-F0400
32746 Opti-Tap to SC/APC with Pulling Sock - Flat locatable 500 FT tri-flange spool 942-97681-F0500
 Page 3
amphenolbroadband.com  |   Phone: 800-677-2288
Comcast - Fiber Drops and eAMT
DS-60-2088 Rev. 2.1